
DECORATIVE ADDITIONS

STANDARD
 ROSSETTES

PLAIN KEYS

PINE OR PVC PINE OR PVC PINE

PINE OR PVC PINE OR PVC

PLAIN PLINTH 

MAPLE

FLUTED KEYS MOULDED KEYS

• For custom sized Rossettes, Keys or Plinths call for Quote

 15  BEVELED PLINTH 

THICKNESS

$7.26
$12.54

$26.40
$29.60

2-1/2”

BTM-WIDTH COST PER EACHTYPE TOP-WIDTH HEIGHT

PLAIN 3-3/4” 4” 3/4”
2-1/2”FLUTED 3-3/4” 3-3/4” 3/4”

4”MOULDED 4-3/4” 5” 1-1/4”
MOULDED 6” 1-1/4”4” 4-7/8”

$9.44
$16.30

2-1/2”PLAIN 4” 4” 1-1/4”
2-1/2”FLUTED 4” 4” 1-1/4”

THICKNESS

$2.31
$2.31
$2.69
$2.92

3-3/4”

WIDTH COST PER L.F.TYPE

PLAIN 7/8”
PLAIN

BEVELED
BEVELED

4” 1-1/4”
3-3/4”

4”
1-1/4”
1-1/4”

THICKNESS

7/8”
7/8”

1-1/4”

$4.94
$6.80
$8.46

2-3/4” x 2-3/4”

WIDTH x HEIGHT COST PER EACH

3-3/4” x 3-3/4”
4” x 4”

To Order Call:   1-800-452-7732 3


